DESCRIPTION
TE Connectivity’s MDU Drop
Cables are an ideal solution for the
unique challenges encountered
when deploying FTTX networks in
today’s Multiple Dwelling Unit (MDU)
buildings. MDU Drop Cables are
offered in a variety of fiber cable

XXXX XXXXm
1000 1000m
Ordering examples
MDC-J02K-0075MF-0250:
MDU drop cable, LSZH cable with 2 fibers, two SC/APC connectors on one cable side, breakout length
25cm, total length 75m, connector at first end (outer side of spool).
MDC-KN1J-0010M0:
MDU drop cable, LSZH cable with 1 fiber, one LC/UPC connector on one cable side, one SC/UPC
connector on the other cable side, total length 10m, no spool.
* For XXXX: Cable is ordered in 5 meter increments up to 1000m
Cable type
Color Fiber quantity
J LSZH semi-tight buffered 3.0mm white 1
K LSZH semi-tight buffered 3.0mm white 2
L LSZH semi-tight buffered 4.5mm white 4
N LSZH semi-tight buffered 5.7mm white 8
P LSZH semi-tight buffered 6.8mm white 12
R LSZH semi-tight buffered 8.2mm white 24
Singlemode
connector type B
0 Stub
J SC/APC
N SC/UPC
M LC/APC
K LC/UPC
Breakout length "L2"
0010 10mm
0050 50mm
0100 100mm
0150 150mm
0200 200mm
0250 250mm
0500 500mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Number of fibers
with connectors
1 1 fiber
2 2 fibers
4 4 fibers
6 6 fibers
8 8 fibers
A 10 fibers
B 12 fibers
C 14 fibers
D 16 fibers
E 18 fibers
F 20 fibers
G 22 fibers
H 24 fibers